
2025
FUNDRAISER

PRICE LIST 

(No minimum)
10 cards
20 cards
50 cards
100 cards
300 cards
500 cards
1,000 cards

PRE-MADE JUMBO
DISCOUNT CARDS (3" x 5")

PRICE
PER CARD

300 cards (minimum)
500 cards
750 cards
1,000 cards

CUSTOM DISCOUNT CARDS
(Credit Card Size)

$12.00
$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.50
$6.50
$5.50

$7.50
$6.50
$5.50
$4.50

YOUR
COST

$120
$200
$450
$800
$2,250
$3,250
$5,500

YOUR PROFIT

$80
$200
$550
$1,200
$3,750
$6,750
$14,500

$2,250
$3,250
$4,125
$4,500

$2,250
$4,250
$7,125
$10,500

$15 Retail $20 Retail

$20 Retail

$3,750
$6,750
$10,875
$15,500

*If all cards are sold

PRICE
PER CARD

YOUR
COST

YOUR PROFIT
*If all cards are sold

Start a Fundraiser

Pre-Made Discount Cards Currently Available For:  
Merced / Atwater, California

We’re expanding! Contact us if you’d like us to build a
card in your city.  

Purchase Individual Cards HERE

http://thefundclub.com/fundraiser-form
http://thefundclub.com/fundraiser-form
https://thefundclub.com/contact
https://thefundclub.square.site/

