

CUSTOM DISCOUNT CARDS (Credit Card Size)	PRICE PER CARD	YOUR COST	YOUR PROFIT *If all cards are sold	
			★ \$15 Retail	★ \$20 Retail
300 cards (minimum)	\$7.50	\$2,250	\$2,250	\$3,750
500 cards	\$6.50	\$3,250	\$4,250	\$6,750
750 cards	\$5.50	\$4,125	\$7,125	\$10,875
1,000 cards	\$4.50	\$4,500	\$10,500	\$15,500
PRE-MADE JUMBO DISCOUNT CARDS (3" x 5")	PRICE PER CARD	YOUR COST	YOUR PROFIT *If all cards are sold	
(No minimum)			★ \$20 Retail	
10 cards	\$12.00	\$120	\$80	
20 cards	\$10.00	\$200	\$200	
50 cards	\$9.00	\$450	\$550	
100 cards	\$8.00	\$800	\$1,200	
300 cards	\$7.50	\$2,250	\$3,750	
500 cards	\$6.50	\$3,250	\$6,750	
1,000 cards	\$5.50	\$5,500	\$14,500	

Pre-Made Discount Cards Currently Available For: Merced / Atwater, California

Purchase Individual Cards <u>HERE</u>

We're expanding! <u>Contact us</u> if you'd like us to build a card in your city.

<u>Start a Fundraiser</u>